
Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

Sl. No. Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Legal Methods 

and 

Jurisprudence

Law of Torts, 

Consumer 

Protection 

Laws and 

Motor 

Vehicles Act

General 

Principles of 

Sociology 

Indian 

History

Political 

Science- I 

Legal Language 

and 

Communication 

Skills

Course Credit 4 4 3 3 3 3

1 25101 Aaditya Raj Prasad B ® ….. B ® ….. ….. …..

2 25104 Aastha Kumari ….. ….. A ® ….. ….. …..

3 25106 Abhilasha ….. ….. B ® ….. ….. …..

4 25109 Abhishek Kumar ….. ….. B+ ® ….. ….. …..

5 25110 Aditya Kumar Yadav A ® ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

6 25112 Ajira Tiwari O ® O ® O++ ® D ® D ® D ®

7 25113 Akshara Kumari B+ ® ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

8 25116 Ankit Kumar  B ® ….. B ® ….. ….. B+ ®

9 25117 Ankit Kumar F ….. B ® ….. ….. …..

10 25124 Ayushi Kishor ….. ….. B+ ® ….. ….. …..

11 25127 Divya Kumari B+ ® ….. B+ ® ….. ….. …..

12 25133 Himanshu Raj A ® ….. B ® ….. ….. …..

13 25134 Janhvi Kumari ….. ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

14 25141 Mukul Mahtha ….. ….. A+ ® ….. ….. …..

15 25143 Nikhil Shankar B+ ® ….. B+ ® ….. ….. …..

16 25145 Prashant Prakhar ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW ADW

17 25146 Pritam Kumar Sah A ® ….. A ® ….. ….. …..

18 25152 Shahstranshu Dinkar B ® ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

19 25156 Shreyansh Shrestha B+ ® ….. D ® ….. ….. …..

20 25157 Shristy Shreshtha B ® ….. B ® ….. ….. …..

21 25169 Yusuf Akhtar Ali B ® ….. F ….. ….. …..

Academic Year: 2025-26

FIRST YEAR – 1st SEMESTER,  B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET   (PROVISIONAL)
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR – 1st SEMESTER,  B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

Sl. No. Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Legal Methods 

and 

Jurisprudence

Law of Torts, 

Consumer 

Protection 

Laws and 

Motor 

Vehicles Act

General 

Principles of 

Sociology 

Indian 

History

Political 

Science- I 

Legal Language 

and 

Communication 

Skills

Course Credit 4 4 3 3 3 3

1 24133 Kinshuk Gochhwal --- --- --- F --- B ®

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

Prepared by:

Ripu John

Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

Asst. Controller of Examinations Asst. Controller of Examinations

Prof. (Dr.) Ajay Kumar

Controller of Examinations Registrar 

             Prof. (Dr.) Faizan Mustafa

                      Vice Chancellor

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET (DETAINED)

             Mr. Abhay Avichal

Prof. (Dr.) S. P. Singh
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

Sl. 

No.
Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Legal Methods 

and 

Jurisprudence

Law of Torts, 

Consumer 

Protection 

Laws and 

Motor 

Vehicles Act

Fundamentals 

of 

Management

Human 

Resource 

Management 

and 

Organisational 

Behaviour

Principles of 

Accounting & 

Auditing

Legal Language 

and 

Communication 

Skills

Course Credit 4 4 3 3 3 3

1 25208 Aman Deep Savaranya A ® ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

2 25210 Amit Raj ….. ….. A ® ….. ….. …..

3 25211 Anand Prakash ….. ….. B+ ® ….. ….. …..

4 25230 Krish Prakash ….. ….. B+ ® ….. ….. …..

5 25234 Milind Yashraj A ® ….. ….. ….. ….. …..

6 25249 Ritika Prabha ….. ….. ….. ….. A++ ® …..

7 25255 Sameer Kumar Rajak ….. ….. A++ ® ….. ….. …..

8 25265 Soma B+ ® ….. B ® ….. ….. …..

9 25266 Udayan Datta ….. ….. ADW ….. ….. …..

10 25268 Vishal Mittal ….. ….. ….. BUM ….. …..

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

Prepared by:

Ripu John

Dr. Pratyush Kaushik

Asst. Controller of Examinations Asst. Controller of Examinations

Prof. (Dr.) Ajay Kumar

Controller of Examinations 

Prof. (Dr.) S. P. Singh

Registrar 

             Prof. (Dr.) Faizan Mustafa

                      Vice Chancellor

Academic Year: 2025-26

FIRST YEAR – 1st SEMESTER,  B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)

CONSOLIDATED GRADE SHEET   (PROVISIONAL)

             Mr. Abhay Avichal
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Legal Methods and Jurisprudence

PROJECT WORK

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25101 Aaditya Raj Prasad BSA 2.00 9.00 41.00 0 52.00 B ®

2 25110 Aditya Kumar Yadav 5.50 3.00 8.50 43.00 2 62.00 A ®

3 25112 Ajira Tiwari 11.50 4.00 13.50 49.00 4 82.00 O ®

4 25113 Akshara Kumari 3.25 2.00 8.00 41.25 3 57.50 B+ ®

5 25116 Ankit Kumar  2.50 3.00 8.00 38.00 2 53.50 B ®

6 25117 Ankit Kumar 4.25 3.00 7.00 ABS 0 14.25 F

7 25127 Divya Kumari BSA 1.00 9.00 45.00 0 55.00 B+ ®

8 25133 Himanshu Raj 6.25 1.00 9.00 46.25 0 62.50 A ®

9 25143 Nikhil Shankar BSA 3.00 7.00 45.00 0 55.00 B+ ®

10 25145 Prashant Prakhar 8.75 ABS 9.00 ADW 0 17.75 ADW

11 25146 Pritam Kumar Sah 5.75 2.00 8.00 43.25 5 64.00 A ®

12 25152 Shahstranshu Dinkar 4.00 1.00 3.00 39.00 3 50.00 B ®

13 25156 Shreyansh Shrestha 2.50 2.00 8.00 39.00 4 55.50 B+ ®

14 25157 Shristy Shreshtha BSA 2.00 8.50 39.50 0 50.00 B ®

15 25169 Yusuf Akhtar Ali 1.00 3.00 7.00 37.00 3 51.00 B ®

.

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

Name of Faculty

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

GRADE 

®

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Sl. 

No.

Entered by

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
TOTAL
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Legal Methods and Jurisprudence

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25208 Aman Deep Savaranya 6.50 4.00 10.00 42.00 0 62.50 A ®

2 25234 Milind Yashraj 3.75 4.00 7.00 40.25 5 60.00 A ®

3 25265 Soma 1.50 3.00 7.00 44.00 3 58.50 B+ ®

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

Name of Faculty

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

Sl. 

No.

Attend

-ance
TOTAL GRADE 

®

Entered by

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK
End - 

Sem

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Law of Torts, Consumer Protection Laws and Motor Vehicles Act

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25112 Ajira Tiwari 12.50 3.50 14.00 47.50 5 82.50 O ®

2 25145 Prashant Prakhar 8.50 ABS ABS ADW 2 10.50 ADW

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK
End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
TOTAL

Sl. No.
GRADE 

®

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Entered by
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

General Principles of Sociology 

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25101 Aaditya Raj Prasad BSA 3.00 7.50 40.00 0 50.50 B ®

2 25104 Aastha Kumari 6.00 4.00 11.00 41.00 1 63.00 A ®

3 25106 Abhilasha BSA 3.00 13.00 33.00 1 50.00 B ®

4 25109 Abhishek Kumar 6.00 3.00 12.00 34.00 1 56.00 B+ ®

5 25112 Ajira Tiwari 15.00 4.00 15.00 53.00 5 92.00 O++ ®

6 25116 Ankit Kumar  2.00 4.00 10.50 31.00 3 50.50 B ®

7 25117 Ankit Kumar BSA ABS 12.00 40.00 0 52.00 B ®

8 25124 Ayushi Kishor 5.00 4.00 8.50 36.00 2 55.50 B+ ®

9 25127 Divya Kumari BSA 4.00 10.50 43.00 0 57.50 B+ ®

10 25133 Himanshu Raj BSA 3.00 9.50 39.00 0 51.50 B ®

11 25141 Mukul Mahtha 7.00 4.00 12.00 40.00 2 65.00 A+ ®

12 25143 Nikhil Shankar 7.50 4.00 10.00 36.00 1 58.50 B+ ®

13 25145 Prashant Prakhar 7.50 ABS 7.00 ADW 0 14.50 ADW

14 25146 Pritam Kumar Sah 8.00 4.00 7.50 39.00 2 60.50 A ®

15 25156 Shreyansh Shrestha 9.50 4.00 9.50 51.00 2 76.00 D ®

16 25157 Shristy Shreshtha BSA 3.00 10.00 40.00 0 53.00 B ®

17 25169 Yusuf Akhtar Ali 3.00 4.00 6.50 16.00 3 32.50 F

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

Name of Faculty

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

GRADE 

®

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Sl. 

No.

Entered by

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

PROJECT WORK
End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
TOTAL
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Fundamentals of Management

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25210 Amit Raj 10.00 4.00 16.00 30.00 2 62.00 A ®

2 25211 Anand Prakash ABS 4.00 16.00 35.00 1 56.00 B+ ®

3 25230 Krish Prakash 5.50 4.00 16.00 30.00 1 56.50 B+ ®

4 25255 Sameer Kumar Rajak 8.00 4.00 16.00 37.00 5 70.00 A++ ®

5 25265 Soma 1.00 4.00 16.00 30.00 2 53.00 B ®

6 25266 Udayan Datta 9.00 4.00 16.00 ADW 1 30.00 ADW

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Sl. 

No.

Entered by

GRADE 

®
Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK
End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
TOTAL
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Indian History 

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25112 Ajira Tiwari 12.00 4.00 15.00 43.00 4 78.00 D ®

2 25145 Prashant Prakhar 7.50 ABS ABS ADW 0 7.50 ADW

Indian History  (Detained)

1 24133 Kinshuk Gochhwal 5.00 2.50 10.00 12.00 0 29.50 F

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Entered by

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK

_______________________________

Sl. No.
GRADE 

®

End - 

Sem

Attend-

ance
TOTAL
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Human Resource Management and Organisational Behaviour

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25268 Vishal Mittal 13.00 3.00 14.00 BUM 5 35.00 BUM

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Sl. No.
GRADE 

®

Entered by

_______________________________

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK
End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
TOTAL
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Political Science- I 

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25112 Ajira Tiwari 11.00 2.50 14.50 42.50 5 75.50 D ®

2 25145 Prashant Prakhar 9.50 ABS ABS ADW 0 9.50 ADW

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Sl. 

No.
Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK
GRADE 

®

Entered by

End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
TOTAL

_______________________________
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Principles of Accounting & Auditing

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25249 Ritika Prabha 12.00 3.50 15.50 42.00 0 73.00 A++ ®

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

Entered by

_______________________________

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

PROJECT WORK
End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
Sl. 

No.
Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem
GRADE 

®
TOTAL
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Chanakya National Law University, Patna

Repeat End-Semester Examination Result, January 2026

FIRST YEAR - 1st SEMESTER - B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)  (PROVISIONAL)

Legal Language and Communication Skills

Presen-

tation
Written

[15] [4] [16] [60] [5] [100]

1 25112 Ajira Tiwari 12.50 3.50 13.50 40.50 5 75.00 D ®

2 25116 Ankit Kumar  8.00 3.50 13.50 28.00 3 56.00 B+ ®

3 25145 Prashant Prakhar 10.50 ABS ABS ADW 0 10.50 ADW

Legal Language and Communication Skills  (Detained)

1 24133 Kinshuk Gochhwal 4.50 3.50 14.00 28.00 0 50.00 B ®

Name of Faculty

Date: 29-01-2026

EXPLANATION :

≥ 90 : O++ (Exceptionally Outstanding) 85 - 89 : O+ ® : Repeat Examination

80 - 84 : O (Outstanding) 75 - 79 : D (Distinction) UFM : Unfair Means 

70 - 74 : A++ 65 - 69 : A+ ABS : Absent

60 - 64 : A 55 - 59 : B+ ADW : Admission Withdrawn

50 - 54 : B < 50 : F (Fail)

W : Withheld due to University Fee Dues, Mess Dues, Library Dues and Hostel Dues

BSA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Shortage of Attendance

BUM : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Unfair Means

BEX : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Expulsion

BDA : Barred from appearing in the Examination due to Disciplinary Action

GRADE 

®

_______________________________

Signature of Faculty

Entered by

Roll. No. Name of the Candidate 

Mid - 

Sem

PROJECT WORK

Sl. No.

_______________________________

End - 

Sem

Attend

-ance
TOTAL
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